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1 52 PESEK Lukas ACCR CZE BMW Pirelli IVR Racing BMW Motorrad CSEU 2 1 1 28 1 1 26 54

2 46 GAMMER Wolfgang OAMTC AUT BMW Dunlop heting factory 3 16 3 16 32

3 71 BERGHAMMER Thomas OAMTC AUT Suzuki Pirelli A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 2 20 6 10 30

4 95 MAYER Julian OAMTC AUT Kawasaki Pirelli Motorrad Mayer DNF 0 2 20 20

5 427 FICHTENBAUER Andreas OAMTC AUT Yamaha Pirelli racer4kids.at by norderd 5 11 8 8 19

6 12 DANGL Patrick OAMTC AUT BMW Dunlop Motorfactory Racing Team 6 10 7 9 19

7 36 THONI Nico OAMTC AUT Aprilia Pirelli Team Styria Racing 1 4 14 DNF 0 14

8 21 SCHAFZAHL Hannes OAMTC AUT Kawasaki Pirelli Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 9 7 9 7 14

9 15 CIHAK Milos ACCR CZE BMW Pirelli BMW Motorrad CSEU DNF 0 4 13 13

10 133 RUMLENA Vaclav ACCR CZE Yamaha Dunlop Amboseli Racing 3 7 12 DNS 0 12

11 777 CHOY Martin BFM BUL BMW Pirelli BMW Motorrad CSEU DNF 0 5 11 11

12 16 RICHTER Michael OAMTC AUT Yamaha Pirelli 2 Rad Börse 8 8 DNF 0 8

13 7 RUZA Vladimir SMF SVK Kawasaki Pirelli TOP KRAFT Racing 13 3 11 5 8

CLASS Superbike                                      official

13 7 RUZA Vladimir SMF SVK Kawasaki Pirelli TOP KRAFT Racing 13 3 11 5 8

14 57 SIEDER Kevin OAMTC AUT Kawasaki Pirelli Amboseli Racing 14 2 10 6 8

15 2 FRITZ Christian FMS AUT Yamaha Pirelli MSC Kaiserwinkl 11 5 14 2 7

16 370 KEMMER Christopher OAMTC AUT BMW Pirelli Bertl K. Racing Team 10 6 DNF 0 6

17 76 BALCAR Richard ACCR CZE BMW Pirelli BMW Motorrad CSEU 15 1 12 4 5

18 35 KOCH Manfred OAMTC AUT Yamaha Dunlop MTK - 2Rad Gruber 12 4 19 0 4

19 210 OUREDNICEK David ACCR CZE Yamaha Dunlop Dafitmotoracing 23 0 13 3 3

20 910 PAVLOVIC ZELJKO BIH SRB Kawasaki Dunlop Piri Racing Team 20 0 15 1 1

21 3 HOLBROOK Sabine FMS GER BMW Pirelli sabine3racing 17 0 DNF 0 0

22 18 PRENDOTA Piotr PZM POL BMW Pirelli LRP Poland 21 0 20 0 0

23 32 BRUCKNER Robert OAMTC AUT Aprilia Pirelli Virgilio Racing Austria 22 0 21 0 0

24 33 HOFER Hannes OAMTC AUT Kawasaki Pirelli MexMotos 16 0 17 0 0

25 41 POLAK Stanislav ACCR CZE Yamaha Pirelli KRTZ s.r.o. 19 0 18 0 0

26 91 HAMMERLE Alexander OAMTC AUT Honda Pirelli Hammerle Motorbike DNF 0 DNS 0 0

27 94 ZEMSAUER Hannes OAMTC AUT KTM Pirelli RATEZI DNF 0 DNF 0 0

28 118 DOGAN Yasin TMF TUR BMW Pirelli JRT Jutesan Racing Team 24 0 22 0 0

29 340 MOSER Georg OAMTC AUT BMW Dunlop HK Motors 18 0 16 0 0

30 374 GANGL Andreas OAMTC AUT Suzuki Dunlop heating factory DNF 0 DNS 0 0

Alpe Adria open


